
Temple B'nai Sholom  

2016 High Holy Days and Fall Festivities Calendar  

Questions? Contact Nancy Morrison 256.529.2729 or 
nbauermorrison@gmail.com  

 

 

Selichot 

Saturday, September 24  
7pm Selichot Service  

 

 

Rosh Hashanah  

Sunday, October 2  
7pm E'rev Rosh Hashanah Service  

Monday, October 3 
9-9:30am Children's Service 
10am Rosh Hashanah Service 
12pm Luncheon (reservations required)  
1:30pm Tashlich at Big Spring Park 

 

Yom Kippur 

Tuesday, October 11  
7pm E'rev Yom Kippur Service 

Wednesday, October 12 
9-9:30am Children's Service 
10am Yom Kippur Morning Service 
2pm "Musical Meditation" 
3pm Yom Kippur Afternoon Service 
4pm Yizkor Service 
5:15pm Concluding Service 
6:15pm Break the Fast  

 

Sukkot 

Sunday, October 16 
12pm Sukkah raising  

Monday, Oct 17  
6pm Membership in the sukkah  

Wednesday, Oct 19 
6pm TBS in the sukkah  

Thursday, Oct 20 
6pm Sisterhood in the sukkah  

Friday, Oct 21 
Potluck in the sukkah  

Shimini Atzeret  

Sunday, Oct 23 
6pm Shimini Atzeret Yizkor Service  

 

 

 

Simchat Torah  

Monday, Oct 24 
6pm Simchat Torah Service  

Tuesday, Oct 25 
6pm Pizza Dinner in the Social Hall  
7pm Simchat Torah Service  
Dancing with the Torah   

 

 


